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€ TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL CBSE, VADODARA
ACADEMIC PLANNER AND HOLIDAY LIST (2025 - 26)
DATE DAY EVENT DESCRIPTION
APRIL - 2025
03.04.2025 Thursday School Re-opens for Grade 3 to 8
( Vidyarambh Ceremony)
04.04.2025 Friday School Re-opens for Grade 1 & 2
( Vidyarambh Ceremony)
06.04.2025 Sunday Holiday Ram Navami
10.04.2025 Thursday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti
14.04.2025 Monday Holiday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Holiday Good Friday
22.04.2025 Tuesday Activity Earth Day Celebration ( Grade 1 to 8)
25.04.2025 Friday to
to Unit Test — I Unit Test ( grade 3 to 8)
30.04.2025 | Wednesday
29.04.2025 Tuesday Holiday Parshuram Jayanti
MAY -2025
SHE0S-2023 Thursday to Summer .
to Saturda Vacati Summer Vacation for Grade 3 to 8
31.05.2025 Y cation
01.05.2025
to Twh:(;,sig;o s’:::‘:tri‘;:x Summer Vacation for Grade 1 & 2
04.06.2025 d
JUNE - 2025 |
02.06.2025 Monday School Re-opens for Grade 3 to 8 \
05.06.2025 Thursday School Re-opens for Grade 1 & 2 \
05.06.2025 Thursday Activity World Environment Day Celebration (Grade 3 to 8) \
07.06.2025 Saturday Holiday Id- Ul -Adha
Grade | & II — Folder Decoration
18.06.2025 Wednesday Competition Grade III to V — Folder Making
Grade VI to VIII — Best out of Waste
Celebration / .
. . | e _——g_l
21.06.2025 Saturday Competition International Yoga Da
JULY -2025
30.06.2025
to MT“:lnd:y to Examination Periodic Assessment - I (Grade 1 to 8)
a
08.07.2025 s
06.07.2025 Sunday Holiday Muhharam A
10.07.2025 Thursday Activity Guru Purnima Celebration CrLE =
\ “]'
11.07.2025 Friday Assembly World Population Day (grade 3 to 5) \* J;/J
SooTRe
12.07.2025 Saturday Activity Investiture Ceremony J
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Sports:
16.07.2025 | Wednesday Competition Grade | & 2 - Passing the ball
Grade 3 to 5 — Langadi
Grade 6 to 8 — Kho-Kho
19.07.2025 Saturday OPEN HOUSE |PTM for Grade 1to 8
Grade 1 & 2 - English Story Telling with Puppets
25.07.2025 Frida C titi (Moral Stories)
Y OmMpElion | Grade 3 to 5 — Role Play (My Icon)
Grade 6 to 8 - Creative Writing
30.07.2025 [ Wednesday Celebration Founder’s Day
AUGUST - 2025
01.08.2025 Friday Competition Grade 1 & 2 — Making of Friendship band
Raksha Bandhan Celebration
. . Grade 1& 2 ( Greeting Cards Making {colouring})
08.08.2025 Eriday Competition Grade 3 - 5(Rakhi Making Competition )
Grade 6- 8 ( Rakhi (Puja)Thali Making Competition)
09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday Raksha bandhan
Janmashtami Celebration
Grade 1 and 2 ( Fancy Dress)
13.08.2025 Wednesday Competition Grade 3 and 4 ( Decorate Flute)
Grade 5 and 6 ( Krishna Crown Competition)
Grade 7 and 8 ( Decorate Dahi Handi Competition)
14.08.2025 Thursday Competition Folk dance competition (Grade 6 to 8)
Holiday
15.08.2025 Friday (For Nursery to V) [Independence Day Celebration
Celebration
(For VI to VIII)
16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday Janmashtami
26.07.2025 Friday Celebration Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
27.08.2025| Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
National Sports Day
' Grade | and 2 ( Hoping Race)
29.082024|  Friday celebralon | Grade 3and 4 (Kho-Kho)
P Grade 5 and 6 (Relay Race)
Grade 7and 8 (Kabbadi)
SEPTEMBER - 2025
04.09.2025 Thursday Celebration Teacher’s Day Celebration
05.09.2025 Friday Holiday Eid-E- Milad
08.09.2025 Monday to . Term — I Assessment for Grade (1 to 8)
to Saturda Examination
20.09.2025 y
27.09.2025| Saturday Celebration Navratri Celebration
30.09.2025 Tuesday
to to Navratri Dussehra Break / Gandhi Jayanti
02.10.2025| Thursday




OCTOBER - 2025

11.10.2025|  Saturday OPEN HOUSE  [Term - 1 Report Reading
. Grade | & 2 : Diya Decoration
17.10.2025 Friday Competition Grade 3 to 5 : Lantern Making
Grade 6 to 8 : Rangoli Making
18.10.2025 Saturday t
& v Holidays Diwali Break
0L.11.20p5|  Saturday ¢
NOVEMBER - 2025
03.11.2025 Monday School Reopens After Diwali Break
05.11.2025 |  Wednesday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.2025 Friday Celebration Children’s Day Celebration
DECEMBER - 2025
08.12.2025| Monday to
to Tuesday Examination  |Periodic Assessment - I (Grade 1 to 8)
16.12.2025
20.12.2025 Saturday Exhibition Science Exibition
24.12.2025 Wednesday OPEN HOUSE  |PTM for Grade 1to 8
25.12.2025
to T%::i_‘::i to Holidays Christmas and Winter Break
01.01.2026 y
JANUARY - 2026
02.01.2026 Frida
y School Reopens After Winter Break
14.01.2026 Wednesday
& & Holidays Makar Sankranti / Uttarayan
15.01.2026 Thursday
23.01.2026 Friday Celebration Vasant Panchami .
Holiday
26.01.2026 Monday (For Nwrsery to II) [Republic Day
Celebration
(For III to VIII)
FEBRUARY - 2026
14.02.2026 Saturday Celebration Grandparent’s Day ( Grade 1 & 2)
15.02.2026 Sunday Holiday Mahashivratri
MARCH - 2026
26.02.2026 Thursday Ainial
to to Examination Term — IT Assessment (Grade 1 to 8)
10.03.2026 Tuesday
04.03.2026 Friday Holiday Holi
20.03.2026 Friday OPEN HOUSE (Final term Report Reading ( Grade 1 & 2)
23.03.2026 Monday OPEN HOUSE |Final term Report Reading ( Grade 3 to 8)
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NOTE: ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
IMPORTANT GUIDELINES FOR THE STUDENTS:

o

_ Students must come to school, wearing the correct school uniform. Uniform must be

neatly cleaned and ironed.

Personal cleanliness, hygiene and neatness is expected at all times. Hair must be neatly
cut/pinned/plaited and combed. Nails must be kept clean and short. Boys must maintain
their hair trim and neat. Fancy hairstyles and coloured hair is not allowed.

. Failure to comply may result in the student being sent home after two warnings recorded

in the handbook.

Students are not permitted to wear costly or fancy watches, chains, earrings, belts etc.
Primary students are not allowed to wear watches.

Students are not allowed to colour / spike / gel their hair, wear nailpolish, tattoo or any
henna design. Fancy hairstyles are not allowed.

Discipline is enforced in the school through Remarks, Warning Letters and Final
Retribution. All remarks must be signed immediately by the parent. After 3 similar
remarks by the same teacher the parents are liable to be summoned by the
Co-ordinators/Principal.

Students must be present in the school at 7:20 a.m. Classes commence at 7:30 a.m.
Parents will not be allowed into the school premises after the first bell at 7:30 a.m.
Students will disperse at 12.20 a.m. (Grade 1 & 2) and 1:30 p.m. (Grade 3 to 8).
Parents/Drivers coming to pick up their wards will not be permitted into the
corridors/classrooms. They will have to wait in the designated areas for their wards.

10. Follow school rules and contribute to a positive school climate by behaving

appropriately even when not specifically asked to do so.

11. Make every reasonable effort to participate actively in the activities of the school.

Tree }%Rg%%ég%ih School, Atladara
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